BEcEH & 1RTEA

(SP102LFSHRMO2500mm )
[EARER:SP102LFS-K] [#&1t¥Etkit4k]

Watiis |22 WETiE =
HaEs HaEs |(Had B (LxwxHm| (kg)| WEES HaEs |Had @ (LxwxHmm)| (ke)
CF10M0070000 |# R E#EEE 4 5SF-100 [ CF10M0010000 gt £H 2 | 2202x140x 70| 14.1
4984800362 |:@fEH/\— 2 5SE_210 | CF10M0020000 & A 1 |oiiox195x 150 19.8
CF10M0090000 | B f+& & 12 CF10M0030000|# 4 & 1
CF10M0190000 | E 1k Hh/\— ¥ 2 5SF-S300 | CF1SM0060000 |2 1 ]1990x 110 150] 10.5
SP1TM0360000|E 1L $HhFH1/3— /) 1 5SF-S300 | CF1SM0060000 |2 1 [1990x 110x 150[ 10.5
DF1SM0230000 |if & 2 10 CF10M0100000 |FE#R #E#: 4
DF10E0280000 |RTE 1L AR 7% 1 5SE-400 | CF10MO110000 (iR L#ZEH 2 |i600x230x 115| 14
DF10E0290000 |FTEEL#ER & 1 CF10M0120000 |fE#Rk THEHR 2
CP1FE0310010 |1t ¥tk & 1 CF10M0150000 | 4858 4
CP1FE0320010 |# L ¥t A 1 CF10M0100000 |FE#R #iE# 2
PG29002 |7 Hh—#E (¢ 13 x250) 2 CF10M2130000 | FE#R E #1% (L=2500F7) 1
4984800376 |f&H1/3— 2 OSF-452 | CF10M2140000 |fB 4R F#:% (L=2500/) | 1 |[2495%2%0x60| 8.7
4986300117 |BH/KT—7 L=2500 5 CF10M0150000 | 5 ## 38 1
CPOVMO0380000|E i h#EE{FTE£E/N | 3 CF10M0650000 | Fr4#i5& (1% D Fil) 1
4985700126 |EiRFA M6¥vryJ 38 5SF_S502 | CF10M2180000 BHAEH#EL=2500A) | 1 | 00 ooss | 208
5406300982 |R—LTL—k(E—) | 1 DF 1SM2220000| £ & (L=2500/) 2
5406301079 IREE> =)L 5SF-S552 | DF1SM2220000 | (L=2500f8) 3 |2s20x 113 108 25.8
4400940067 |IMB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 4
4400340180 [F5X M4 x 20 RS(G) 5E_S00 | DF1SE0250000 [{IELHELR £ 1| ysa0x280x55| 5
4400350086 |[F5X M5x10 RS(G)| 23 DF1SE0260000 Al E{E ¥tk & 1
4401206124 [tLR 6x12 SAAvk | 87 5F-g62 | DF1OE2270000 |BiEk iR (L=2500) | 1 | 000 1icx100| 58
5SF_SK22 | 4401206117 £ AR 6x16 DAAuk | 7 |00 00 ot 0a CP1FE2300010 |# 44k (L=2500/) | 1
4401206122 |[ELR 6x20 DAAvk | 7 5F-S703DK| DF1SE0240000 [ E 4R 4k 3 [2500x 545 x 300 21
4401206123 [tLR 6x40 A vk | 38 5F-S703DK| DF1SE0240000 | E4E 4R 3 [2500x 545 300] 21
4401206110 [+LR M6 x 45 RS(@BD5%| 3 XEREG IS THSIYMEEDRENDBZESTY.
4401206111 [£LR 6X65 DA Fybk 3 5SF-800 | CF10M0160000 |fER A H 2 | 1580x840x50] 13.1
4401506029 [55oon ex10xte sk | 17 5SF-852 [ CF10M2170000 |FE 4k # (L=2500/8) 1 | 2330x840x50] 10.3
4401506031 [VAYIN6 A Ay | 38 KEBEIBARAEADIBIRITERES —ILETIT5,
4401506030 [EN6x16 SAAvk | 38
4401806023 [li7vsv— 6x215 sk | 38
4986000033 |Zx/Lk/SyF> 6x20%x5 [ 38
4985700026 M6y 84
4401208033 |75 BT 8x20 SHAvk | 45
4401508017 IS TN 8 A Avbk | 41
4985700116 (M8 ¥y 45
4985700117 [M8FvhFrvS 41
4401210036 |b)-TtAA M10Xx20 Y44k | 8
4985700119 [M10RT X vy 8
4201898224 |wifsZEH (292 FL—) | 1
ECO09SLSKO0000 #1375 BAE 1
EC09SPTA0000| B &zt BHE 1
EC09SLSB0000| £/ T X 1
5405340212 |(55RToRTU7HSIRTH 1
EC10SBLLO0090 [BLEF#f+ah 14 BT SEAE 1
15482 aE 2107 ke




SEIRENCR: I R EE
(SP102LFSMO2500mm )
[GEIEE: SP102LFS-L] [tttk

wa<tE B2 WE T =
BaES HaEs |Had B | LxwxHm)| (ke)| RAES HaEs |[Had B % | (LxwxHmm]| (kg)
CF10M0070000 |# R &£ 8 2 5SF-150 | CF10M0040000 |BiT4E 2295x80x70 | 7.2
4984800362 |&EfEH/\— 1 5SF-260 | CF10M0050000|##¥ 2090 x 105 x 100 10.7
CF10M0090000 |+ ERft& & 4 5SF-S300 [CF1SM0060000 | 1990 x 110 x 150| 10.5
CF10M0190000 | E 1k shF3/\— ik 2 CF10M0100000 |FE4R #iE4%:
SP1TM0360000 | L 1E & F1/3— /]h 1 CF10M2130000 | 4R £ #:#% (L=2500/)
PG29002 |7 h—#($13x250) | 1 OSF=452 | GF10M2140000 | B4R T #:4 (L=25008) 2455 x230x60 8.7
4984800376 | H/\— 1 CF10M0150000 | Hr ##58
4986300117 |Bh7KT—7 L=2500 6 CF10M0650000 | F14#53& (# D&M
CPOVMO0380000|E 1t H#FER{FEE /N | 3 5SE_S502 | CF10M2180000 |58 1k & 4 (L=2500F) 2520% 98 x55 | 20.8
4985700126 |ERA M6¥x+rv7 28 DF1SM2220000 | £ (L=2500F1)
5406301079 |NEZ—)b 4 5SF-S552 | DF1SM2220000 |2 2 (L=2500F8) 2520 x 113 % 108| 25.8
4400940067 |IMB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 2
4400340180 |F5R M4 x 20 RS(G) 3 5E-g62 | DF10E2270000 (R {#iR = (L=250073) 2550 115x 120| 5.8
4400350086 [F5X M5x10 RS(G)| 9 CP1FE2300010 |# 1kt AR o (L=2500/) | 1
4401206124 |ELR 6x12 OAAvk | 29 5F-S702DK| DF1SE0240000 | E R 4R 2 2500 x 545 x 300] 14.5
5SE_SL29 | 2401206117 |#AR6x16 S Auk | T | o0 o0 o 5F-S703DK| DF1SE0240000 | B4R 4R 3 [2500x 545 x 300] 21
4401206122 [tLR 6x20 SAAYR | 6 BRI TIH LV EFEDELDHEETY
4401206123 |ELR 6x40 A AL | 28 5SF-852 | CF10M2170000 |BE 4k # (L=2500F8) 2330 x840x 50 | 10.3
4401206110 |[£LR M6x45 RS@HD%E| 1
4401206111 |+£LR 6x65 SAAvk | 3 BROERBEERHEL) = niK
4401506029 |55 5n 6x10x16 Sk 14 ERRDLDERBERTEL) =6+5% (n-1)#K
4401506031 [VOwHN 6 A Ak | 28 Xn =&/
4401506030 [EN 6%16 SAAyk | 28
4401806023 |i7ysv— 6x215 SAstyk | 28 XKBRIIRABADSIBIKRITEES—IILEKTIT5.
4986000033 |Zx/)Lk/Sy¥> 6x20x5 | 28
4985700026 (M6 ¥y 39
4401208033 |75 UBT 8x20 UAAvk | 23
4401508017 |52 TN 8 DA Avk | 21
4985700116 M8 F vy 23
4985700117 [M8FvhkF¥y S 21
4401210036 |b)—vt£LR M10 X 20 &' Ayk
4985700119 |IM10A~TF v
1138 B 137.3 ke






